VENERDI

4/6

DOCENTI

2

3

4

5

ACQUISTO CALOGERO

ALIBRANDI CARMELO

1C

1C

1C

1A

ACETI MARCO

1A

1A

1A

1B

1B

1B

CALLERI ANTONINO

1C

CAPOLINO CONCETTO

CARMINATI STEFANO

4B

4B

CIVITAVECCHIA STEFANIA

1Cc

1C

D'AMBROSIO MIRIAM

1B

3B

LUI GIANMARCO

3B

1A

GIROLETTI GIACOMO

3B

1B

1B

3B

MALATINI BARBARA

3A

3A

MASSA MARIO

3A

3A

4A

48

3C

3C

MINIERO BARBARA

MOTTA MARIA LUISA

GRAVA MARCO

PELLEGRINO GIOVANNI

RUFFINI GIORGIO

1A

SCALIA GIOVANNI

ZANCHI LINDA

TIMIS LAVINIA

VILLA ERIC

4A

4A

3A

3A

3B

3B




